Apr 28 2024 (17:16)

India Rail Info

Tatanagar - Visakhapatnam SF Express/20815 - SF - ECOR

TATA/Tatanagar Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
15h 25m - 865 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon

# Code ([Station Name

1 |TATA
2 |RKSN
3 |cBsA
4 |DPS
5 |BSPX
6 |KDJR
7 |HCNR
8 [SKND
9 [JKPR
10 |CTC
11 |BBS
12 |KUR
13 |BALU
14 |CAP
15 |BAM
16 |IPM
17 |PSA
18 |CHE
19 |vzm
20 [scMm
21 |VSKP

Tatanagar Junction
Rajkharsawan Junction
Chaibasa

Dangoaposi
Banspani
Kendujhargarh
Harichandanpur
Sukinda Road
Jakhapura Junction
Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar

Khurda Road Junction
Balugaon

Chatrapur
Brahmapur
Ichchapuram

Palasa

Srikakulam Road
Vizianagaram Junction
Simhachalam

Visakhapatnam
Junction

Arrives (Avg
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